PERSEUS MINING LTD.

PERSEUS MINING LTD.
ISIN:  AU000000PRU3

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/13 08:10:04

Price
2.59 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€ 1021%(0.24)

AU000000PRU3
PRU

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

2,163 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.58 AUD (11,389)
2.59 AUD (120,569)
2.51 AUD

2.60 AUD

2.48 AUD

2.35 AUD

2.542973 AUD
6,996,752
17,792,554.22
5,438

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000PRU3&ID_NOTATION=10532678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0774dfbc128dd2103aae7076b214b518a10b17ee8b1cc5f75b99f4e7911c680f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1fc2facaf1057d4cb&time=1726541676&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef32e4459bd54e706db5e07b07f9f42ceb8b3835319c4f3dc8953343cbbfd97d&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7b363f1b59c049c0a&time=1726541676&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba5b7bca6e755d31f8fe3e7e6d6fb08be91a2184ad24633f21b0bf8ac0f3bbf9&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f4b3fc540bce6c9d7&time=1726541676&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f607c3c33d302d83aa596769c5ace6e24ef20460e5472628ff7413b9ad9e1a13&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=68082669491280d6f&time=1726541676&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dba133615fa45b99c0895bc10249aa23eaf1545194b676b7406bcb7163987f6&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5c632a5ce8c0fe9d&time=1726541676&tool=RSC

PERSEUS MINING LTD.

Details

2024/09/13 08:10:04

Price
2.59 AUD
Difference € 1021%(0.24)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000PRU3
Symbol PRU
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,163 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.58 AUD (11,389)
Ask (Ask size) 2.59 AUD (120,569)
Open 2.51 AUD
High 2.60 AUD
Low 2.48 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.35 AUD
VWAP 2.542973 AUD
Volume (pcs) 6,996,752
Trading volume 17,792,554.22
Number of trades 5,438
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.22% +48.00% +76.19%
Perf (abs.) +0.57 +0.84 +1.12
Beta - - -
Volatility  41.00 39.65 41.95

ERSTE

Group

2.50

2.00
i

4
| N “.H J'M

w“m

r}!%mw‘“ |

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2.39 AUD (6,168,645
2.49 AUD (4,521,757
2.45 AUD (4,396,208
2.08 AUD (4,744,881
2.81 AUD (2024/07/17
1.56 AUD (2024/02/14
2.81 AUD (2024/07/17
1.50 AUD (2023/10/06

= e T = — = = =

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 1.5585 EUR 0.06 17

09/13
Toronto Stock 2024/ 22:00 2.35 CAD 0.10 72
Exchange 09/13
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:35 1.5335 EUR 0.00 4

09/13
Munich 2024/ 17:26 1.541 EUR 0.00 3

09/13
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:55 2.02 AUD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10532678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21304120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33580647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33580647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29590730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14861944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207905371

PERSEUS MINING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

03/19

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

08:19

16:13

21:13

19:30

08:08

08:10

1.5405 EUR 0.00

1.55 EUR

0.06

1.7325 USD 0.01

1.5455 EUR 0.00

1.546 EUR 0.00

2.59 AUD

17.79

5,438
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116009036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13841380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31470794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31470794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14291085

PERSEUS MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
PERSEUS MINING LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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